
20 MAY 

Column 1 
Name 

Hadcroft, Bryce Harold 
Hagan, Kenneth Cameron 
Hallinan, Roger Ernest 
Hancock, John Lloyd 
Harnett, Robert Anthony 
Harris, David William 
Harris, Evan Eric 
Jarvis, Graeme Bruce 
Johns, Douglas Allan 
Johnson, Nigel James 
Johnston, Roger Andrew 
Keenan, Kerry Bradley 
Kingston, John Richard 
Kinnis, Allan Law 
Knight, Gill Donald 
Kolff, Louis Mathias 
Marks, Thomas Ian 
Martin, Alexander Barr 
Mason, Anthony David 
Masterton, Gary Lyle 
McDonald, Graeme John 
McLeod, Peter Burnett 
McPherson, Adam Stuart 
McSkimming, Andrew 
McSkimming, Mark Andrew 
Milne, Denis James 
Moorhead, Everard George 
Muskee, Andrew Hendrik 
Naylor, Terrence John 
Nixon, Donald Robert 
O'Brien, Shane Gregory 
Oldfield, John Henderson 
Oxenham, Fredrick William 
Patterson, Robert William 
Peebles, Richard Scott 
Penman, Wilson Alexander 
Plank, Roderick Desmond 
Pyne, Russell Murray 
Quaife, Geoffrey Stephen 
Radovonich, John Lewis 
Rankin, David Hugo 
Roberts, Anthony Craig 
Roberts, Peter Sherwood 
Robinson, Matthew Joseph Clifford 
Rosevear, Joseph 
Rumens, Peter Joseph 

Ryan, John Andrew 
Ryan, John Joseph 
Ryder, Steven James 
Saunders, Errol Mervyn 
Schaper, Michael Roger 
Sellars, Gary Russell 
Skews, Ronald Wayne 
Smits, Gail 
Stanley, Christopher Neil 
Stark, Roger Ian 
Stewart, Alan James 
Tappenden, John Chalmers 
Telfer, Ian Robert 
Trolove, William Graeme 
Turner, Donald 
Veale, John Bowden Henry 
Welsford, Allister Clyde 
Whiteside, Keith Robert 
Wilkinson, Philip Walter 
Willes, Clare Elizabeth 
Williams, Barry Noel 
Wright, Michael John 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Column 2 
Address 

P.O. Box 13443, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13443, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 2532, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 109, Hokitika 
P.O. Box 109, Hokitika 
P.O. Box 13341, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13478, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 966, Christchurch 
49 Parklands Drive, Christchurch 2 
P.O. Box 13633, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 2532, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 8054, Christchurch 
3 Ranelagh Terrace Huntsbury, Christchurch 2 
Landcorp Private Bag, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 8030, Christchurch 
45 Huntsbury Avenue, Christchurch 2 
P.O. Box 13341, Christchurch 
42 Bengal Drive, Christchurch 2 
P.O. Box 112, Christchurch 
"Ergodee" Courtenay R.D. 1, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 1640 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 203, Christchurch 
No. 3 R.D. Leeston, Canterbury 
P.O. Box 13443, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13341, Christchurch 5 
P.O. Box 138, Rangiora 
86A Memorial Avenue, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 109, Hokitika 
P.O. Box 7268, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13341, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 356, Christchurch 
No. 2 R.D., Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13443, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 29049, Christchurch 5 
P.O. Box 13478, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13341, Christchurch 
Lincoln University P.O. Box 94, Canterbury 
99 Halberg Street, Christchurch 6 
P.O. Box 2603, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 43, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13478, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13478, Christchurch 
"Sherwin" Waikari Road, North Canterbury 
P.O. Box 8304 Riccarton, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 34006, Christchurch 
Survey & Land Information Private Bag, 

Christchurch 
P.O. Box 2532, Christchurch 
Taitapu R.D. 2, Christchurch 
74 Greenpark Street, Christchurch 2 
P.O. Box 43, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13443, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 966, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 25083, Christchurch 
13 Jacksons Road, Christchurch 1 
P.O. Box 2532, Christchurch 
87 Avonhead Road Avonhead, Christchurch 4 
P.O. Box 2532, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 203, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 2532, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 16308 Hornby, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 37045 Halswell, Christchurch 
10 Brigadoon Place, Christchurch 4 
Main North Road R.D. 1 Kaiapoi, Canterbury 
393 Prestons Road Redwood, Christchurch 9 
P.O. Box 1259, Christchurch 
Land Corporation Private Bag, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 8054, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 966, Christchurch 

1625 

Column 3 
Date of 

Registration 
17/10/62 
16/06/64 
25109170 

5/01/86 
25/06/89 
21/03/80 

6/08176 
13/12/81 

2/03/82 
1/08/82 

24/10/74 
14/07176 

9/09/49 
31/08/79 
14/01/83 
16/01/71 
30/03/65 
28/04/85 
17/01/73 
29/05/80 
13/07/83 
15/07/89 
12/11/90 
22/04171 
6/12/83 

22/04/72 
28/11/75 

7106182 
25/11/89 
27105176 
25/08/90 
18/10/49 

6/06/82 
8108175 

18/04/88 
14/03178 
6/10/64 

19/07/85 
17/11/83 
5/01/89 

15/07/83 
17/02/84 
8/04/64 

22/04/71 
27/06/82 
11/10/85 

10/07178 
3108178 

20/11/83 
15/10/80 
4/02/78 
3/11/77 
9102173 

24/12/80 
11/02/83 
23/07/80 
19/06/72 
7/06/80 
3/10/67 

21/07/85 
11/07/76 
30/03/65 
3107175 

17/01/73 
30/11/81 

6/06/81 
28/07/82 
18/04/88 


